
Southwater Parish Council
Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31st March 2022

31st March 2021 31st March 2022
Income Summary

693,102 687,312Precept Received
687,312693,102 Sub Total

Operating Income
35,067 24,547Parish Council General
60,682 56,322Parish Office/Beeson House
28,462 0The Ghyll
26,250 26,257Easteds Barn
6,000 3,650Church Lane

303 305Church Lane Facilities
135,410 350,962Ringfenced

1,149,355985,277 Total Income
Running Costs

510,413 583,819Parish Council General
82,545 99,922Parish Office/Beeson House
62,438 0The Ghyll

250 257Easteds Barn
1,437 0Church Lane
2,701 0Laurie Apted Building

303 305Church Lane Facilities
16,801 11,723Ringfenced

696,025676,888 Total Expenditure
General Fund Analysis
Opening Balance
Plus : Income for Year

Less : Expenditure for Year

Transfers TO / FROM Reserves
Closing Balance

118,944 260,350
985,277 1,149,355

166,983 435,048

1,104,220 1,409,705
676,888 696,025
427,333 713,680

260,350 278,632





Southwater Parish Council
Supporting Reserves Reconciliation for ANNUAL RETURN 31 March 2022

Explains the difference between boxes 7 & 8 on the Annual Return

Code Description Last Year £ This Year £

598,105.28 1,051,435.03Total Reserves
100 Trade Debtors 5,932.90 1,863.18
120 VAT Control 7,985.69 9,471.34
130 Prepayments & Accrued Income 10,196.66 4,453.19

24,115.25 15,787.71Less Total Debtors
500 Trade Creditors 128,750.10 96,885.18
505 Tenants RENT Deposit 8,416.25 7,441.25
530 Accruals & Other Creditors 9,223.51 35,243.00
560 Receipts in Advance 6,500.00 7,860.00
568 Key Deposit 895.00 930.00
570 Christmas holding account 2,509.22 4,820.22

156,294.08 153,179.65Plus Total Creditors
Equals Total Cash and Bank Accounts 730,284.11 1,188,826.97

200 Co-Operative Bank Account 1 1,664.21 500.00
201 Co-Operative Bank Account 2 622,091.99 1,081,410.06
202 Co-Operative Bank Account 3 378.21 378.33
203 Co-Operative Bank Account 4 500.00 500.00
220 Petty Cash 103.40 229.22
222 Virgin Money Bank Account 105,546.30 105,809.36

730,284.11 1,188,826.97Total Cash and Bank Accounts



Southwater Parish Council
Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 March 2022

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances
Bank Statement Balances

Co-Operative Bank Account 131/03/2022 500.00
Co-Operative Bank Account 231/03/2022 1,081,410.06
Co-Operative Bank Account 331/03/2022 378.33
Co-Operative Bank Account 431/03/2022 500.00
Petty Cash31/03/2022 229.22
Virgin Money Bank Account31/03/2022 105,809.36

1,188,826.97
Other Cash & Bank Balances

0.00
Closing Balance 1,188,826.97
All Cash & Bank Accounts

1 Co-Operative Bank Account 1 500.00
2 Co-Operative Bank Account 2 1,081,410.06
3 Co-Operative Bank Account 3 378.33
4 Co-Operative Bank Account 4 500.00
6 Petty Cash 229.22
8 Virgin Money Bank Account 105,809.36

Total Cash & Bank Balances 1,188,826.97
Other Cash & Bank Balances 0.00
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Page 1
Earmarked Reserves

Account Opening Balance Net Transfers Closing Balance
320 EMR Public Open Space 46,000.00 39,424.00 85,424.00
321 EMR Easted Barn 1,013.00 1,013.00
322 EMR S106 Roman Lane Play Area 39,347.05 -150.00 39,197.05
323 EMR S106 RomanLane Open Space 82,649.62 -170.00 82,479.62
324 EMR FutureEquipmentProcurement 3,175.00 333.33 3,508.33
325 EMR Allotment Cost 923.10 923.10
326 EMR Sinking Fund Beeson House 52,344.00 5,500.00 57,844.00
327 EMR Sinking Fund ParishCouncil 15,000.00 2,500.00 17,500.00
328 EMR Elections 10,000.00 10,000.00
329 EMR Tesco Woodland Project 1,010.00 1,010.00
330 EMR Duke of E Living Legacy 0.00 500.00 500.00
331 EMR TNL FridayYouthClubGrant 4,457.40 4,457.40332 EMR Neighbourhood Plan 12,945.55 -1,387.95 11,557.60
333 EMR Emergency Plan 2,850.00 480.00 3,330.00
334 EMR The Ghyll Solar PV Project 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
335 EMR Southwater Youth Project 5,469.66 2,735.06 8,204.72
336 EMR Chairman DiscretionaryFund 3,880.00 -1,567.21 2,312.79
337 EMR Community Partnership 4,019.88 -1,201.00 2,818.88
338 EMR Future Community Building 14,500.00 3,650.00 18,150.00
339 EMR CIL 695.96 111.15 807.11
340 EMR Consultancy 0.00 1,320.00 1,320.00341 EMR Training/Courses 3,400.00 -782.88 2,617.12
342 EMR Street Lighting 4,810.00 2,210.00 7,020.00
343 EMR Skate Park Sinking Fund 21,540.00 3,420.00 24,960.00
344 EMR CCTV 250.00 250.00 500.00
345 EMR Bus Shelters 1,225.00 -595.00 630.00
346 EMR Dog & Litter Bins 3,000.00 -1,469.99 1,530.01
347 EMR Finger Posts 3,000.00 2,745.00 5,745.00
348 EMR Grants - Community 250.00 3,650.00 3,900.00
352 EMR S106 Skatepark ChrL maintn 0.00 116,777.07 116,777.07
353 EMR S106 MUGA ChrL maintenance 0.00 117,137.07 117,137.07
354 EMR S106 Downs Link Play Area 0.00 108,368.90 108,368.90
360 FREE TO USE 0.00 0.00 0.00
365 EMR Small Work/Maintenance 0.00 6,260.00 6,260.00

435,047.55 772,802.77337,755.22


